


ALL DAY BREAKFAST

Country Breakfast $11.00

Three Farm Fresh Eggs, Choice of Sausage Patty or Bacon with O'Brien Potatoes,
English Muffin, Biscuit, White, Wheat or Rye Toast

Ham Steak and Eggs $12.50

Grilled Bone-in Ham Steak, Three Fresh Eggs Cooked to Order, O'Brien Potatoes,
English Muffin, Biscuit, White, Wheat or Rye Toast

3 Egg Omelet $11.00
Choose Four of the Following Ingredients: Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Tomato, Mushrooms,

Bell Peppers, Onions, American Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, with O'Brien Potatoes,

English Muffin, Biscuit, White, Wheat or Rye Toast

Cinnamon Bun French Toast $9.00
Thick Slices of Our Signature Cinnamon Bun, Dipped in a Vanilla Egg Batter & Grilled Golden Brown
Belgian Waffle $9.00
Thick, Malt-Flavored Waffle Sprinkled with Powdered Sugar

Fresh Fruit Cup $7.00
Breakfast Burrito $9.50

Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Breakfast Sausage, Peppers & Onions,
Wrapped in a Warm Flour Tortilla

BREAKFAST ON A BUN

All Selections - Includes Melon Wedge $8.50
Bacon, Egg & American Cheese

Ham, Egg & American Cheese

Sausage Patty, Egg & Cheese

GOURMET JUMBO DOGS

World Famous Beef Hot Dogs. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear

Grilled Natural $6.50
Chili Cheese $7.50
Chicago Style $7.50
Polish Sausage $9.00

Hand Crafted Locally, Topped with Sauteed Onions and Served with a Side of Coleslaw



SIDES

Chicken Wings $9.00
Buffalo, BBQ or Just Plain Fried

Beer Battered Onion Rings $6.50
Tiger Ranch Sauce

Celery & Carrots $4.50
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Cheesy Fries $7.00
Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Diced Bacon, Sour Cream & Green Onions

Chili Cheese Fries $7.00
With our House Recipe Chili, Cheese Sauce & Green Onions

Country Breaded Chicken Tenders $9.00
With Dipping Sauce

Fried Pickles $6.50
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Fried Garlic Mushrooms $6.50
Buttermilk Ranch Dressing

Nachos $8.00
Cheddar Cheese Sauce, House Recipe Chili, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Sour Cream

French Fries $4.00
Plain or Seasoned

Potato Chips $2.00
Timbers Tots $6.00
House Made, Paul Bunyan Sized Potato Tots

Loaded Timbers Tots $9.00

Loaded with Cheese Sauce, Bacon Bits, Green Onions and Sour Cream

ALL AMERICAN BURGERS

Premium All Beef Burgers with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear

Classic Burger WiFries & Drink $13.50  $8.00
Cheesy Burger WiFries & Drink $14.50  $9.00
ATrue Classic made with your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Bleu or Jack Cheese
Double Cheddar Burger $13.50
Two Premium All-Beef Patties, Aged Cheddar Cheese

Chili-Cheese Deluxe Burger $10.50
Topped with Four Winds Chili, Cheddar Cheese and Diced Onions

Mushroom Swiss Burger $10.50
Sautéed Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese

BBQ Bacon Burger $10.50
Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Tangy BBQ Sauce

Bison Burger $13.50
Grilled Bison Burger Topped with Grilled Onions, Aged White Cheddar and Timbers Signature Sauce
California Turkey Club Burger $11.50

Topped with Turkey Bacon and your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Bleu or Jack Cheese

Beyond Burger $8.00



PIZZAS

Qur Pizzas Start with a 12" Crust, Topped with House Recipe Pizza Sauce & Cheese
Four Cheese

Pepperoni

Meat Lovers

Philly Cheese Steak

Sausage

Supreme

Vegetarian

ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS

Meat Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Capicola, Salami, Chicken, Ham, Bacon

Other Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives, Tomatoes, Jalapenos

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Served with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear and Coleslaw

Italian Grinder
Pepperoni, Salami, Capicola and Ham, Provolone Cheese and ltalian Dressing
Served on a Rustic Roll

Chicken & Bacon

Tender Pieces of Chicken with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Creamy Ranchero Dressing

on a Rustic Roll

Pastrami Grinder
Seasoned Smoked Beef, Topped with Coleslaw, Russian Dressing and
Provolone Cheese on a Rustic Roll

Nueske’s Ham & Cheese
Thinly Sliced Hickory Smoked Ham with Cheddar Cheese Served on a Rustic Roll

Philly Cheese Steak
Thinly Sliced Steak, Onions, Peppers with White American Cheese on a Rustic Roll

Thanksgiving Turkey
Slow Roasted Turkey Breast, Corn Bread Dressing, Cranberry Sauce and Mayo
Layered into a Rustic Roll

Prime Rib

Slowly Roasted Prime Rib, Piled High on a Toasted Rustic Roll. Served with
Au Jus & Horseradish Cream

Fried Pork Tenderloin
Breaded Pork Cutlet Topped with Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and
Mayo on a Toasted Bun

Six Cheese Grinder
Six Cheese Blend Melted on a Rustic Roll
Add Bacon $1.50  Add Tomato 50¢

Chicago Beef
Shaved Prime Rib, Sautéed Onions & Peppers and Provolone Cheese. Served in a
Rustic Roll with Au Jus, Giardiniera on the Side

$11.50
$13.50
$14.50
$14.50
$13.50
$14.50
$13.00

$3.00
$2.00

$11.00

$11.00

$12.50

$10.50
$12.50
$12.00

$12.50

$10.50

$9.00

$13.00



DAILY DOUBLE $11.00

Select 2 of the following:
Bowl of Soup ¢ '/, Hand-Crafted Sandwich « '/, Salad

SOUPS

Today’s Selection $6.00
Chicken Noodle Soup $6.00
Four Winds Chili $6.00
,H‘oﬁemNWragd in Iwrg?—'lo% %IEM/D s A LA D s Small / Large
Asian Chicken Salad $7.00/$11.00
Grilled Chicken Caesar $7.00/$11.00
Taco Salad $7.00/ $11.00

Your Choice of House Recipe Chili or Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes,
Onions, Olives and Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Taco Bowl with Choice of Dressing

House Salad $5.00/7.00

with Choice of Dressing

HAND-CRAFTED SANDWICHES

Served with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear and Coleslaw

Warm Roasted Turkey $12.00
Served on Rustic Roll with Lettuce, Tomato & Timbers Signature Sauce
Timbers Reuben $13.00

Grilled on Rye with your Choice of Corned Beef or Pastrami with Swiss Cheese,
Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing

Hot Corned Beef $12.00
Served on Rye Bread with Timbers Signature Sauce
Hot Pastrami $12.00
Served on Rye Bread with Timbers Signature Sauce
BLT $10.50

Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Your Choice of Toasted Bread

SPECIALS

Burger Combo $11.00
Our Famous Classic Burger, Crispy Fries & Choice of Fountain Drink, Coffee or Hot Tea
Sloppy Joe Combo $11.00

Choice of Chips or Crispy Fries & Choice of Fountain Drink, Coffee or Hot Tea
Slow Roasted Carved Prime Rib — Available Weekends  $19.00

Served with Mashed Potatoes, Coleslaw and a Warm Roll



DESSERTS

Giant Cookies
Paul Bunyan Size, Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies

Decadent Double Fudge Brownie
New York Cheesecake
Plain Cheesecake

Strawberry Cheesecake

BEVERAGES

Fountain Coca Cola’ Products
Hot Tea, Iced Tea
Assorted Juices

Milk

Q‘?‘OU r— ¢,
Americano & f«
Coffee '
Cappuccino ™
Latte
Mocha

Espresso Double Shot
Hot Chocolate
Flavored Syrup

$4.00

$4.00

$5.00
$5.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00

Grande / Tall
$5.00/ $4.00
$3.50/ $2.50
$5.00 / $4.00
$5.00/ $4.00
$5.50 / $4.50

$3.50
$3.50/ $2.50
$1.00

3000 Prairie Ave, South Bend, IN 46614
1-866-4WINDS1 (494-6371)
fourwindscasino.com

4351-11.4.19.SB



