TAKE & GO



ALL DAY BREAKFAST	
Country Breakfast	\$11.00
Three Farm Fresh Eggs, Choice of Sausage Patty or Bacon with O'Brien Potatoes, English Muffin, Biscuit, White, Wheat or Rye Toast	
Ham Steak and Eggs Grilled Bone-in Ham Steak, Three Fresh Eggs Cooked to Order, O'Brien Potatoes, English Muffin, Biscuit, White, Wheat or Rye Toast	\$12.50
3 Egg Omelet Choose Four of the Following Ingredients: Bacon, Ham, Sausage, Tomato, Mushrooms, Bell Peppers, Onions, American Cheese, Cheddar Cheese, with O'Brien Potatoes, English Muffin, Biscuit, White, Wheat or Rye Toast	\$11.00
Cinnamon Bun French Toast Thick Slices of Our Signature Cinnamon Bun, Dipped in a Vanilla Egg Batter & Grilled Golden Br	\$9.00 rown
Belgian Waffle Thick, Malt-Flavored Waffle Sprinkled with Powdered Sugar	\$9.00
Fresh Fruit Cup	\$7.00
Breakfast Burrito Scrambled Eggs, Cheddar Cheese, Breakfast Sausage, Peppers & Onions, Wrapped in a Warm Flour Tortilla	\$9.50
BREAKFAST ON A BUN	
All Selections – Includes Melon Wedge	\$8.50
Bacon, Egg & American Cheese	
Ham, Egg & American Cheese	
Sausage Patty, Egg & Cheese	
GOURMET JUMBO DOGS World Famous Beef Hot Dogs. Served on a Poppy Seed Bun with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear	Unthank
Grilled Natural	\$6.50
Chili Cheese	\$7.50
Chicago Style	\$7 50



SI	DES
----	-----

SIDES	
Chicken Wings Buffalo, BBQ or Just Plain Fried	\$9.00
Beer Battered Onion Rings Tiger Ranch Sauce	\$6.50
Celery & Carrots Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	\$4.50
Cheesy Fries Cheddar Cheese Sauce, Diced Bacon, Sour Cream & Green Onions	\$7.00
Chili Cheese Fries With our House Recipe Chili, Cheese Sauce & Green Onions	\$7.00
Country Breaded Chicken Tenders With Dipping Sauce	\$9.00
Fried Pickles Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	\$6.50
Fried Garlic Mushrooms Buttermilk Ranch Dressing	\$6.50
Nachos Cheddar Cheese Sauce, House Recipe Chili, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Sour Cream	\$8.00
French Fries Plain or Seasoned	\$4.00
Potato Chips	\$2.00
Timbers Tots House Made, Paul Bunyan Sized Potato Tots	\$6.00
Loaded Timbers Tots Loaded with Cheese Sauce, Bacon Bits, Green Onions and Sour Cream	\$9.00
ALL AMERICAN BURGER Premium All Beef Burgers with Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Garlic Dill Pickle Spear	S
Classic Burger W/Fries & Drink \$13.50	\$8.00
Cheesy Burger W/Fries & Drink \$14.50 A True Classic made with your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Bleu or Jack	\$9.00 Cheese
Double Cheddar Burger Two Premium All-Beef Patties, Aged Cheddar Cheese	\$13.50
Chili-Cheese Deluxe Burger Topped with Four Winds Chili, Cheddar Cheese and Diced Onions	\$10.50
Mushroom Swiss Burger Sautéed Mushrooms & Swiss Cheese	\$10.50
BBQ Bacon Burger Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Tangy BBQ Sauce	\$10.50
Bison Burger Grilled Bison Burger Topped with Grilled Onions, Aged White Cheddar and Timbers Signature	\$13.50 Sauce
California Turkey Club Burger	\$11.50
Topped with Turkey Bacon and your Choice of American, Cheddar, Swiss, Provolone, Bleu or	
Beyond Burger	\$8.00

PIZZAS

PIZZAS	
Our Pizzas Start with a 12" Crust, Topped with House Recipe Pizza Sauce & Cheese Four Cheese	\$11.50
Pepperoni	\$13.50
Meat Lovers	\$14.50
Philly Cheese Steak	\$14.50
Sausage	\$13.50
Supreme	\$14.50
Vegetarian	\$13.00
ADDITIONAL TOPPINGS	
Meat Italian Sausage, Pepperoni, Capicola, Salami, Chicken, Ham, Bacon	\$3.00
Other Peppers, Mushrooms, Onions, Black Olives, Tomatoes, Jalapenos	\$2.00
CLASSIC SANDWICHES Served with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear and Coleslaw	
Italian Grinder Pepperoni, Salami, Capicola and Ham, Provolone Cheese and Italian Dressing Served on a Rustic Roll	\$11.00
Chicken & Bacon Tender Pieces of Chicken with Bacon, Cheddar Cheese & Creamy Ranchero Dressing on a Rustic Roll	\$11.00
Pastrami Grinder Seasoned Smoked Beef, Topped with Coleslaw, Russian Dressing and Provolone Cheese on a Rustic Roll	\$12.50
Nueske's Ham & Cheese Thinly Sliced Hickory Smoked Ham with Cheddar Cheese Served on a Rustic Roll	\$10.50
Philly Cheese Steak Thinly Sliced Steak, Onions, Peppers with White American Cheese on a Rustic Roll	\$12.50
Thanksgiving Turkey Slow Roasted Turkey Breast, Corn Bread Dressing, Cranberry Sauce and Mayo Layered into a Rustic Roll	\$12.00
Prime Rib Slowly Roasted Prime Rib, Piled High on a Toasted Rustic Roll. Served with Au Jus & Horseradish Cream	\$12.50
Fried Pork Tenderloin Breaded Pork Cutlet Topped with Shredded Lettuce, Tomato, Red Onion and Mayo on a Toasted Bun	\$10.50
Six Cheese Grinder Six Cheese Blend Melted on a Rustic Roll Add Bacon \$1.50 Add Tomato 50¢	\$9.00
Chicago Beef Shaved Prime Rib, Sautéed Onions & Peppers and Provolone Cheese. Served in a Rustic Roll with Au Jus, Giardiniera on the Side	\$13.00

DAILY DOUBLE Select 2 of the following: Bowl of Soup • 1/2 Hand-Crafted Sandwich • 1/2 Salad SOUPS	\$11.00	
Today's Selection	\$6.00	
Chicken Noodle Soup	\$6.00	
Four Winds Chili	\$6.00	
HAND-TOSSED SALAD Ask for them Wrapped in a Large Flour Tortilla Shell Asian Chicken Salad	Small / Large \$7.00 / \$11.00	
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$7.00 / \$11.00	
Taco Salad	\$7.00 / \$11.00	
Your Choice of House Recipe Chili or Grilled Chicken, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Onions, Olives and Cheddar Cheese in a Flour Taco Bowl with Choice of Dress	ing	
House Salad with Choice of Dressing	\$5.00 / 7.00	
HAND-CRAFTED SANDWICHES Served with a Garlic Dill Pickle Spear and Coleslaw		
Warm Roasted Turkey Served on Rustic Roll with Lettuce, Tomato & Timbers Signature Sauce	\$12.00	
Timbers Reuben Grilled on Rye with your Choice of Corned Beef or Pastrami with Swiss Cheese Sauerkraut & Russian Dressing	\$13.00	
Hot Corned Beef	\$12.00	
Served on Rye Bread with Timbers Signature Sauce Hot Pastrami	\$12.00	
Served on Rye Bread with Timbers Signature Sauce		
BLT Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayo on Your Choice of Toasted Bread	\$10.50	
SPECIALS		
Burger Combo Our Famous Classic Burger, Crispy Fries & Choice of Fountain Drink, Coffee on	\$11.00	
Sloppy Joe Combo Choice of Chips or Crispy Fries & Choice of Fountain Drink, Coffee or Hot Tea	\$11.00	
Slow Roasted Carved Prime Rib – Available Weeke Served with Mashed Potatoes, Coleslaw and a Warm Roll	nds \$19.00	

DESSERTS

DESSERIS	
Giant Cookies Paul Bunyan Size, Assorted Fresh Baked Cookies	\$4.00
Decadent Double Fudge Brownie	\$4.00
New York Cheesecake	*
Plain Cheesecake	\$5.00
Strawberry Cheesecake	\$5.50
BEVERAGES	
Fountain Coca Cola® Products	\$2.50
Hot Tea, Iced Tea	\$2.50
Assorted Juices	\$2.50
Milk	\$3.00
Americano	Grande / Tall
Americano	\$5.00 / \$4.00
Coffee	\$3.50 / \$2.50
Cappuccino (Mr.	\$5.00 / \$4.00
Latte	\$5.00 / \$4.00
Mocha	\$5.50 / \$4.50
Espresso Double Shot	\$3.50





\$3.50 / \$2.50

\$1.00

3000 Prairie Ave, South Bend, IN 46614 1-866-4WINDS1 (494-6371) fourwindscasino.com

Hot Chocolate

Flavored Syrup